
Einzel - Endwertung 
2 Streichresultate, min. 8 Runde(n)

Rundenwettkämpfe Luftgewehr 2009/10

Nachname Vorname Gildenname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Summe MittelRang

Sailer Manuela SG Kappl 395 394 393 393 392 391 389 387 3134313431343134 391,751 .

Hainz Janine SG Kappl 392 392 390 388 387 387 386 384 3106310631063106 388,252 .

Juen Wolfgang SG Flirsch 395 385 385 385 385 384 382 381 3082308230823082 385,253 .

Mallaun Martin SG See 389 388 387 386 383 382 381 380 3076307630763076 384,504 .

Benz Marianne SG Kappl 388 387 387 385 385 380 378 378 3068306830683068 383,505 .

Ladner Manfred SG Kappl 391 385 384 383 382 382 379 373 3059305930593059 382,386 .

Sailer Gerhard SG Kappl 386 385 382 382 381 380 379 378 3053305330533053 381,637 .

Juen Andreas SG Flirsch 386 381 380 377 377 376 376 373 3026302630263026 378,258 .

Zangerl Ernst SG See 383 380 379 379 379 376 375 374 3025302530253025 378,139 .

Sailer Werner SG Kappl 382 381 379 379 378 377 374 373 3023302330233023 377,8810 .

Juen Evelin SG Fliess 381 380 380 379 378 376 374 374 3022302230223022 377,7511 .

Jesner Martin SG Landeck 382 380 378 376 375 374 373 373 3011301130113011 376,3812 .

Mallaun Wolfgang SG See 381 378 377 377 373 373 371 371 3001300130013001 375,1313 .

Stark Elisabeth SG Kappl 378 377 376 376 375 374 372 370 2998299829982998 374,7514 .

Mark Dominique SG Pfunds 382 381 375 374 372 371 370 369 2994299429942994 374,2515 .

Oberhofer Melanie SG Pfunds 380 377 375 375 373 372 370 370 2992299229922992 374,0016 .

Pflaume Daniel SG Landeck 380 375 374 373 373 371 370 369 2985298529852985 373,1317 .

Sailer Renate SG Kappl 380 375 373 373 371 371 367 365 2975297529752975 371,8818 .

Zangerl Arthur SG See 376 373 371 371 368 367 367 367 2960296029602960 370,0019 .

Wolf Julius jun. SG Flirsch 380 379 372 370 367 365 363 362 2958295829582958 369,7520 .

Leis Betina SG Landeck 375 375 371 370 367 367 367 363 2955295529552955 369,3821 .

Jehle Simon SG Zams 378 375 372 369 368 366 364 362 2954295429542954 369,2522 .

Jesner Gabi SG Landeck 377 371 369 368 366 365 365 362 2943294329432943 367,8823 .

Reiter Benno SG Landeck 373 372 368 366 366 366 365 361 2937293729372937 367,1324 .

Pfandler Elisabeth SG Zams 373 369 369 367 366 365 363 363 2935293529352935 366,8825 .

Greiter Christoph SG Fliess 373 370 370 369 365 364 358 356 2925292529252925 365,6326 .

Stanglechner Stephan HSV Landeck 372 371 367 367 361 361 360 360 2919291929192919 364,8827 .

Hauser Dietmar HSV Landeck 368 368 366 365 365 364 361 358 2915291529152915 364,3828 .

Wegscheider Christian SG Landeck 376 370 364 364 363 359 358 355 2909290929092909 363,6329 .

Huter Oskar SG Kaunertal 370 369 368 366 363 360 358 354 2908290829082908 363,5030 .

Venier Eduard SG Kaunertal 368 368 367 363 363 362 358 358 2907290729072907 363,3831 .

Pinzger Andreas SG Pfunds 370 369 369 365 362 360 357 348 2900290029002900 362,5032 .

Kneringer Siegfried SG Fliess 368 366 365 365 362 360 355 355 2896289628962896 362,0033 .

Carotta Andrä SG Landeck 368 367 364 361 359 358 358 355 2890289028902890 361,2534 .
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Forcher Hubert SG Landeck 369 368 364 362 360 357 355 355 2890289028902890 361,2535 .

Achenrainer Hans SG Pfunds 372 361 361 360 357 357 356 355 2879287928792879 359,8836 .

Greiter Ingrid SG Fliess 372 363 361 360 358 357 352 350 2873287328732873 359,1337 .

Scalvini Guido SG Zams 369 359 358 356 354 354 354 353 2857285728572857 357,1338 .

Westreicher Philipp SG Pfunds 365 363 360 359 355 354 350 346 2852285228522852 356,5039 .

Leis Stefanie SG Landeck 359 359 358 357 357 354 353 351 2848284828482848 356,0040 .

Pfandl Johann SG Zams 365 359 357 355 355 353 352 351 2847284728472847 355,8841 .

Köck Susanne SG Zams 362 359 359 358 356 355 350 348 2847284728472847 355,8842 .

Hölbling Franz SG Pfunds 363 362 359 355 354 353 349 349 2844284428442844 355,5043 .

Poberschnigg Max SG Pfunds 368 361 357 353 351 351 349 349 2839283928392839 354,8844 .

Plankensteine Eduard SG Kaunertal 368 360 357 351 351 351 346 342 2826282628262826 353,2545 .

Schwaiger Arnold SG Landeck 365 362 359 354 351 344 343 342 2820282028202820 352,5046 .

Pfeifer Christoph SG Kappl 362 359 358 355 351 349 344 342 2820282028202820 352,5047 .

Hueber Norbert HSV Landeck 360 356 356 354 352 350 350 340 2818281828182818 352,2548 .

Kratter Gerhard SG Pfunds 362 359 352 351 348 346 345 341 2804280428042804 350,5049 .

File Mario SG Pfunds 362 357 356 350 348 345 343 340 2801280128012801 350,1350 .

Waibl Emmerich HSV Landeck 361 356 356 350 346 342 339 338 2788278827882788 348,5051 .

Gitterle Ingeborg SG Zams 368 364 358 350 348 337 331 331 2787278727872787 348,3852 .

Wegscheider Ralf SG Landeck 360 354 354 345 344 342 339 338 2776277627762776 347,0053 .

Juen Rudolf SG Flirsch 355 351 346 345 344 342 337 337 2757275727572757 344,6354 .

Scheiber Manfred SG Zams 355 347 346 346 344 341 338 337 2754275427542754 344,2555 .

Kammerlande Peter SG Landeck 346 345 344 343 343 342 341 341 2745274527452745 343,1356 .

Huber Erwin SG Landeck 348 347 346 344 342 341 336 330 2734273427342734 341,7557 .

Pinzger Egon SG Pfunds 354 350 346 342 338 335 334 331 2730273027302730 341,2558 .

Thöni Sandro SG Pfunds 351 344 340 340 337 337 333 332 2714271427142714 339,2559 .

Vorhofer Julius SG Landeck 342 341 340 336 336 335 333 330 2693269326932693 336,6360 .

Schimana Gerda SG Nauders 349 342 340 338 335 332 330 326 2692269226922692 336,5061 .

Oberhofer Bernhard SG Pfunds 347 338 332 329 328 328 324 322 2648264826482648 331,0062 .

Wegscheider Peter SG Landeck 332 321 318 316 313 312 302 299 2513251325132513 314,1363 .

Pfeifer Florian SG Kappl 328 323 310 308 307 306 301 297 2480248024802480 310,0064 .

Wegscheider Ingrid SG Landeck 298 282 278 275 265 262 255 251 2166216621662166 270,7565 .
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Frauenklasse

Hainz Janine SG Kappl 392 392 390 388 387 387 386 384 3106310631063106 388,251 .

Benz Marianne SG Kappl 388 387 387 385 385 380 378 378 3068306830683068 383,502 .

Juen Evelin SG Fliess 381 380 380 379 378 376 374 374 3022302230223022 377,753 .

Leis Betina SG Landeck 375 375 371 370 367 367 367 363 2955295529552955 369,384 .

Greiter Ingrid SG Fliess 372 363 361 360 358 357 352 350 2873287328732873 359,135 .

Leis Stefanie SG Landeck 359 359 358 357 357 354 353 351 2848284828482848 356,006 .

Jugend 1

Pfeifer Florian SG Kappl 328 323 310 308 307 306 301 297 2480248024802480 310,001 .

Jugend 2

Pfeifer Christoph SG Kappl 362 359 358 355 351 349 344 342 2820282028202820 352,501 .

Jugend 2 weiblich

Oberhofer Melanie SG Pfunds 380 377 375 375 373 372 370 370 2992299229922992 374,001 .

Jungschützen

Carotta Andrä SG Landeck 368 367 364 361 359 358 358 355 2890289028902890 361,251 .

Jungschützen weiblich

Sailer Renate SG Kappl 380 375 373 373 371 371 367 365 2975297529752975 371,881 .

Köck Susanne SG Zams 362 359 359 358 356 355 350 348 2847284728472847 355,882 .

Junioren

Mallaun Wolfgang SG See 381 378 377 377 373 373 371 371 3001300130013001 375,131 .

Westreicher Philipp SG Pfunds 365 363 360 359 355 354 350 346 2852285228522852 356,502 .

File Mario SG Pfunds 362 357 356 350 348 345 343 340 2801280128012801 350,133 .

Thöni Sandro SG Pfunds 351 344 340 340 337 337 333 332 2714271427142714 339,254 .
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Junioren weiblich

Sailer Manuela SG Kappl 395 394 393 393 392 391 389 387 3134313431343134 391,751 .

Stark Elisabeth SG Kappl 378 377 376 376 375 374 372 370 2998299829982998 374,752 .

Männerklasse

Juen Wolfgang SG Flirsch 395 385 385 385 385 384 382 381 3082308230823082 385,251 .

Mallaun Martin SG See 389 388 387 386 383 382 381 380 3076307630763076 384,502 .

Sailer Gerhard SG Kappl 386 385 382 382 381 380 379 378 3053305330533053 381,633 .

Juen Andreas SG Flirsch 386 381 380 377 377 376 376 373 3026302630263026 378,254 .

Mark Dominique SG Pfunds 382 381 375 374 372 371 370 369 2994299429942994 374,255 .

Pflaume Daniel SG Landeck 380 375 374 373 373 371 370 369 2985298529852985 373,136 .

Wolf Julius jun. SG Flirsch 380 379 372 370 367 365 363 362 2958295829582958 369,757 .

Jehle Simon SG Zams 378 375 372 369 368 366 364 362 2954295429542954 369,258 .

Greiter Christoph SG Fliess 373 370 370 369 365 364 358 356 2925292529252925 365,639 .

Stanglechner Stephan HSV Landeck 372 371 367 367 361 361 360 360 2919291929192919 364,8810 .

Hauser Dietmar HSV Landeck 368 368 366 365 365 364 361 358 2915291529152915 364,3811 .

Wegscheider Christian SG Landeck 376 370 364 364 363 359 358 355 2909290929092909 363,6312 .

Huter Oskar SG Kaunertal 370 369 368 366 363 360 358 354 2908290829082908 363,5013 .

Pinzger Andreas SG Pfunds 370 369 369 365 362 360 357 348 2900290029002900 362,5014 .

Kneringer Siegfried SG Fliess 368 366 365 365 362 360 355 355 2896289628962896 362,0015 .

Hueber Norbert HSV Landeck 360 356 356 354 352 350 350 340 2818281828182818 352,2516 .

Wegscheider Ralf SG Landeck 360 354 354 345 344 342 339 338 2776277627762776 347,0017 .
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Senioren 1

Ladner Manfred SG Kappl 391 385 384 383 382 382 379 373 3059305930593059 382,381 .

Zangerl Ernst SG See 383 380 379 379 379 376 375 374 3025302530253025 378,132 .

Sailer Werner SG Kappl 382 381 379 379 378 377 374 373 3023302330233023 377,883 .

Jesner Martin SG Landeck 382 380 378 376 375 374 373 373 3011301130113011 376,384 .

Zangerl Arthur SG See 376 373 371 371 368 367 367 367 2960296029602960 370,005 .

Reiter Benno SG Landeck 373 372 368 366 366 366 365 361 2937293729372937 367,136 .

Forcher Hubert SG Landeck 369 368 364 362 360 357 355 355 2890289028902890 361,257 .

Hölbling Franz SG Pfunds 363 362 359 355 354 353 349 349 2844284428442844 355,508 .

Plankensteiner Eduard SG Kaunertal 368 360 357 351 351 351 346 342 2826282628262826 353,259 .

Kratter Gerhard SG Pfunds 362 359 352 351 348 346 345 341 2804280428042804 350,5010 .

Kammerlander Peter SG Landeck 346 345 344 343 343 342 341 341 2745274527452745 343,1311 .

Huber Erwin SG Landeck 348 347 346 344 342 341 336 330 2734273427342734 341,7512 .

Vorhofer Julius SG Landeck 342 341 340 336 336 335 333 330 2693269326932693 336,6313 .

Oberhofer Bernhard SG Pfunds 347 338 332 329 328 328 324 322 2648264826482648 331,0014 .

Wegscheider Peter SG Landeck 332 321 318 316 313 312 302 299 2513251325132513 314,1315 .

Senioren 1 weiblich

Jesner Gabi SG Landeck 377 371 369 368 366 365 365 362 2943294329432943 367,881 .

Pfandler Elisabeth SG Zams 373 369 369 367 366 365 363 363 2935293529352935 366,882 .

Gitterle Ingeborg SG Zams 368 364 358 350 348 337 331 331 2787278727872787 348,383 .

Wegscheider Ingrid SG Landeck 298 282 278 275 265 262 255 251 2166216621662166 270,754 .

Senioren 2

Venier Eduard SG Kaunertal 368 368 367 363 363 362 358 358 2907290729072907 363,381 .

Achenrainer Hans SG Pfunds 372 361 361 360 357 357 356 355 2879287928792879 359,882 .

Scalvini Guido SG Zams 369 359 358 356 354 354 354 353 2857285728572857 357,133 .

Pfandl Johann SG Zams 365 359 357 355 355 353 352 351 2847284728472847 355,884 .

Poberschnigg Max SG Pfunds 368 361 357 353 351 351 349 349 2839283928392839 354,885 .

Schwaiger Arnold SG Landeck 365 362 359 354 351 344 343 342 2820282028202820 352,506 .

Waibl Emmerich HSV Landeck 361 356 356 350 346 342 339 338 2788278827882788 348,507 .

Juen Rudolf SG Flirsch 355 351 346 345 344 342 337 337 2757275727572757 344,638 .

Scheiber Manfred SG Zams 355 347 346 346 344 341 338 337 2754275427542754 344,259 .

Pinzger Egon SG Pfunds 354 350 346 342 338 335 334 331 2730273027302730 341,2510 .

Senioren 2 weiblich

Schimana Gerda SG Nauders 349 342 340 338 335 332 330 326 2692269226922692 336,501 .
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